Name

Julienne Jacobs
Tiffany Jangula

Devon Scribner
Emma Sharp

Halle Coventon

Jaden Dugger

Lum Fu

Anelise Hanson
Elizabeth Jewell
Aiesha Latourette
Cassandra Middlestead
Sydney Miner

Laurel Pfeffer
Makenzee Richardson
Lily Robertson
Harmony Scott
Elizabeth Sweet
Cassidy Tamburro
Maizie Tucker

Events

PORT ANGELES ROUGHRIDERS
2018 Varsity Gymnastics

Year
11
12
12

9
11
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
10
11
12

9
11
12

9

G

Head Coach
Jackie Mangano

Assistants
Megan Monds

Volunteer

Pete Erikson
Julie Haguewood
Rachel Sharp

Superintendent
Dr. Marc Jackson

Principal
Mr. Jeff Clark

Asst Principal
Ms. Lillian Cone
Mr. Jeff Lunt

Athletic Director
Mr. Dwayne Johnson CMAA

School Board Member
Cindy Kelly
Dr. Sandy Long
Dr. Joshua Jones MD
Sarah Methner

Team Doctor
Dr. Dirk Gouge



